
 SF MIME TROUPE SCHEDULE SUMMER 2019  
– Treasure Island 
CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING – By Date 
 

Opening Day ~ Dolores Park  

Thur., July 4 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30)                                                                           Ticket Info: FREE  

19th & Dolores Sts., San Francisco 94110  ($20 suggested donation) 
 
John Hinkle Amphitheatre 
Sat., July 6 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30)  Ticket Info: FREE  
Sun., July 7 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) ($20 suggested donation) 
41 Somerset Place, Berkeley, 94707    
 
Cubberly Community Center 
Wed., July 10 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30)  Ticket Info: FREE  
4000 Middlefield Road, Palo Alto 94303  ($20 suggested donation) 
 
Willard Park 
Sat., July 13 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
Sun., July 14 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) ($20 suggested donation) 
Hillegass Ave. & Derby Sts., Berkeley 94705     
 
Arena Theater 
Wed., July 17 - 8:00 pm (Music 7:30) Ticket Info: arenatheater.org 
214 Main St., Point Arena 95468  707-882-3272 
  
Todd Grove Park  
Thurs., July 18 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: FREE 

600 Live Oak Ave. (at Clubhouse Dr.), Ukiah 95482  ($20 suggested donation) 
 
McLaren Park - Jerry Garcia Amphitheater 
Sat., July 20 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30)  Ticket Info: FREE 
100 John F Shelley Dr., San Francisco 94134 ($20 suggested donation) 
 
Peninsula Jewish Community Center 
Sun., July 21 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30)  Ticket Info: FREE 
800 Foster City Blvd, Foster City, 94404 ($20 suggested donation) 
 
SF Mime Troupe Studio Space 
Wed. July 24 - 7:00 pm show (Music 6:30) cancelled Ticket Info: FREE / Must RSVP: 
Thurs. July 25 - 7:00 pm show (Music 6:30) treasureislandsf.brownpapertickets.com  
855 Treat Ave. (b/t 21 & 22 Sts.), San Francisco 94110  ($20 suggested donation) 
 
Balboa Park 
Sat., July 27 - 2:00 pm show (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
Havelock St. at San Jose Ave., San Francisco, 94112 ($20 suggested donation) 
 

http://www.google.com/maps?q=18th+St.+%2526+Dolores+St.,+San+Francisco,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=600+East+Meadow+Drive+%2526+Cowper+Street,+Palo+Alto,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Hillegass+Ave.+%2526+Derby+St.,+Berkeley,+CA
http://www.arenatheater.org/
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Live+Oak+Avenue+%2526+Clubhouse+Drive,+Ukiah,+CA
about:blank


SF Mime Troupe Presents – Treasure Island - 2019 Summer 

Yerba Buena Gardens 
Sun., July 28 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30)  Ticket Info: FREE 
745 Mission & 3rd Sts., San Francisco 94103  ($20 suggested donation) 
 
Lakeside Park - (Lake Merritt) in front of the Edoff Memorial Bandstand 
Wed., July 31 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30)  Ticket Info: FREE 
Thurs., August 1 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) ($20 suggested donation) 

Bellevue Ave. & Perkins Sts., Oakland 94610     
 
Live Oak Park 
Sat., August 3 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30)  Ticket Info: FREE 
Sun., August 4 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) ($20 suggested donation) 
Shattuck Ave. & Berryman St., Berkeley 94709     
 
Cubberly Community Center 
Wed., August 7 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30)  Ticket Info: FREE  
4000 Middlefield Road, Palo Alto 94303  ($20 suggested donation) 
 
St. James Park 
Sat., August 10 - 3:00 pm (Music 2:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
3rd & St. James Sts., San Jose 95112  ($20 suggested donation) 
 
Glen Park 
Sun., August 11 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
Chenery & Elk Sts., San Francisco 94131  ($20 suggested donation) 
 
Davis HS, Richard Brunelle Performance Hall 
Tue., August 13 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: FREE / Must RSVP: 
315 W 14th St., Davis 95616 treasureislanddavis.brownpapertickets.com 
 ($20 suggested donation) 
Southside Park 
Wed., August 14 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
6th & T Sts., Sacramento 95811   ($20 suggested donation) 
 
Pioneer Park 
Fri., August 16 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
421 Nimrod St., Nevada City 95959 ($20 suggested donation) 
 
Potrero del Sol Park 
Sun., August 18 - 2:00 pm show (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
Potrero Ave & 25th St., San Francisco 94110 ($20 suggested donation) 
 
SF Mime Troupe Studio Space 
Sat., August 24 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE / Must RSVP: 
855 Treat Ave. (b/t 21 & 22 Sts.), San Francisco 94110  treasureislandsf.brownpapertickets.com  
 ($20 suggested donation) 
 

La Plaza Park (Downtown) 
Sun., August 25 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
Old Redwood Hwy (at West Sierra Ave), Cotati 94931 ($20 suggested donation) 

http://www.google.com/maps?q=Mission+St.+%2526+3rd+St.,+San+Francisco,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Bellevue+Ave.+%2526+Perkins+St.,+Oakland,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Shattuck+Ave.+%2526+Berryman+St.,+Berkeley,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=600+East+Meadow+Drive+%2526+Cowper+Street,+Palo+Alto,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=3rd+Street+%2526+St.+James+Street,+San+Jose,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Columbus+%2526+Union,+San+Francisco,+CA
about:blank
about:blank


SF Mime Troupe Presents – Treasure Island - 2019 Summer 

 
Peacock Meadow in Golden Gate Park 
Sat., August 31 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
240 JFK Drive & Peacock Meadow, San Francisco 94117  ($20 suggested donation) 
(Btw’n Panhandle and Conservatory of Flowers) 
 
Dolores Park 
Sun., Sept. 1 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
Mon., Sept. 2 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) (Labor Day) ($20 suggested donation) 
19th & Dolores Sts., San Francisco 94110    
 
Mill Valley Community Center, on the Back Lawn 
Thur., Sept. 5 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: FREE 

180 Camino Alto (at East Blithedale), Mill Valley 94941  ($20 suggested donation) 
 
San Lorenzo Park  
Sat., Sept. 7 - 3:00 pm show (Music 2:30) Ticket Info: FREE 
Sun., Sept. 8 - 3:00 pm show (Music 2:30)  ($20 suggested donation) 
134 Dakota Ave, Downtown Santa Cruz 95060     
 
 

### 
 

http://www.google.com/maps?q=JFK+Drive+%2526+Peacock+Meadow,+San+Francisco,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=18th+St.+%2526+Dolores+St.,+San+Francisco,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=180+Camino+Alto+(at+East+Blithedale),+Mill+Valley,+CA

